DataSheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,
361005, China

performance spectrometer, which is self-developed by
Optosky, It uses a back-thinned TE-cooled linear CCD
with a semi-conductor cooling technology. The CCD
can set in constant temperature environment (up to -10
degree), which greatly reduces sensor noise at an
excellent signal-to-noise ratio (about 2 times higher than
competitors level), and it improves the reliability, so the
measurement results can not change with the ambient
temperature.
Meanwhile, it uses lowest noise CCD signal processing
pcb to reach a noise less than 3 counts, which still the
best low noise level..
The ATP5020P can receive SMA905 fiber optic input or
free-space light to output spectral data via USB2.0 or
UART port.
The ATP5020P connects to 5V DC power supply,
easy-to-integrate to wide industrial spectroscopy
application.
Model Features
ATP5020P 2048 pixels, cooled -10℃

specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,
361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
7
5 Order Guide
Order number Rules:
Model Spectral region Slit width
ATP5020P Shortwavelength Longwavelength Slit width
For example:
What to buy ATP5020P, spectral region: 200-1000nm, slit width is 50 um, then the order no is:
ATP5020P-200-1000-050
Order No Spectral region Slit
ATP5020P-200-400-### 200~400 10 μm
25 μm
50 μm
100 μm
200 μm
Other:______μm
ATP5020P-200-850-### 200~850
ATP5020P-200-1100-### 200~1000
ATP5020P-340-850-### 340~850
ATP5020P-600-1100-### 600~1100
ATP5020P-###-###-### Other